
   RAJESHWARI NATIONAL SCHOOL

ANNUAL CALENDAR
(JUNE 2025 - APRIL 2026)

MAY

Date
Day Scholastic Events

19-05-2025
Monday Faculty Development 

Programme

20-05-2025
Tuesday Faculty Development 

Programme

21-05-2025
Wednesday Faculty Development 

Programme

22-05-2025
Thursday Faculty Development 

Programme

23-05-2025
Friday Faculty Development 

Programme

24-05-2025
Saturday Faculty Development 

Programme

JUNE
21-06-2025 Saturday International Yoga Day

JULY
09-07-2025 Wednesday Vanamahotsava

10-07-2025 Thursday Guru Purnima

16-07-2025 Wednesday
FA 1

17-07-2025 Thursday

18-07-2025 Friday



26-07-2025 Saturday Kargil Vijay Diwas

AUGUST
15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day

16-08-2025 Saturday Krishna Janmashtami

19-08-2025 Tuesday
FA 2

20-08-2025 Wednesday

21-08-2025 Thursday

27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi

SEPTEMBER
08-09-2025 Monday  International 

Literacy Day
 Nativity of blessed 

Virgin Mary
15-09-2025 Monday

Term 1 Examination16-09-2025 Tuesday

17-09-2025 Wednesday

18-09-2025 Thursday

19-09-2025 Friday

20-09-2025 Saturday

26-09-2025 Friday Commencement of Midterm
Vacation

30-09-2025 Tuesday Sharada Pooja

OCTOBER
02-10-2025 Thursday  Gandhi Jayanti

 Dussehra
07-10-2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti

13-10-2025 Monday Reopening of School

20-10-2025 Monday Naraka Chaturdashi



21-10-2025 Tuesday Deepavali

22-10-2025 Wednesday Balipadyami

NOVEMBER
05-11-2025 Wednesday Gurunanak Jayanthi

08-11-2025 Saturday Kanakadasa Jayanthi

14-11-2025 Friday Children’s Day

18-11-2025 Tuesday
FA-3

19-11-2025 Wednesday

20-11-2025 Thursday

DECEMBER
22-12-2025 Monday Awards Day

24-12-2025 Wednesday Annual Day

JANUARY

01-01-2026 Thursday New year

12-01-2026 Monday National Youth Day

14-01-2026 Wednesday Makara Sankranti/ Pongal

15-01-2026 Thursday Indian Army  Day

FEBRUARY

03-02-2026 Thursday

 FA 404-02-2026 Friday

05-02-2026 Saturday

15-02-2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri

22-02-2026 Sunday World Scout Day

28-02-2026 Saturday National Science Day



MARCH

09-03-2026 Monday International Women’s Day

19-03-2026 Thursday Ugadi/ Gudi Padwa

20-03-2026 Friday Eid-ul- Fitr

22-03-2026 Sunday Wold Water Day

23-03-2026 Monday Commencement of Annual 
Examination (Grade 1 to 8)
(Tentative)

26-03-2026 Thursday Rama Navami

31-03-2026 Tuesday Mahaveera Jayanthi

APRIL

03-04-2026 Friday Good Friday

05-04-2026 Sunday Easter

10-04-2026 Friday Commencement of Summer 
Holidays

14-04-2026 Tuesday  Ambedkar Jayanti
 Bisu

19-04-2026 Sunday Akshaya Tritiya


